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VILLA FOOTBALL PRERSEAON TRAINING 2022 

23/11/2021 - Tuesday 1St and 2nd Trial 1 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

    

 

02/02/2022 - Wednesday 1St and 2nd Trial 2 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

09/02/2022 - Wednesday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season 1 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

16/02/2022 - Wednesday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season Trial Game 1 Vs Nudgee Nudgee KO - TBA 

23/03/2022 - Wednesday 1st Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season 2 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

02/03/2022 - Wednesday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season 3 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

09/03/2022 - Wednesday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season 4 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

16/03/2022 - Wednesday 1St Squad Pre-Season Trial Game 2 Vs BBC Villa Park Approx 4.00 

22/03/2022 - Tuesday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season 5 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

24/03/2022 - Thursday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season 6 Venue - TBA KO - TBA 

26/03/2022 - Saturday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season Trial Game 3 Vs SLC SLC KO - TBA 

29/03/2022 - Tuesday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season 7 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

29/03/2022 - Thursday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season 8 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

02/04/2022 - Saturday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season Trial Game 4 Vs Grammar Villa Park KO - TBA 

06/04/2022 - Wednesday Football Camp – 1St Squad Villa Park TBA 

07/04/2022 - Thursday Football Camp – 1St Squad Villa Park TBA 

 

19/04/2022 - Tuesday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season 9 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

21/04/2022 - Thursday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season 10 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

23/04/2022 - Saturday 1St Squad and 2nd Squad Pre-Season Trial Game 5 Vs ASH Villa Park KO - TBA 

 

AIC SEASON 2022 
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26/04/2022 - Tuesday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 1 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

28/04/2022 - Thursday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 2 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

30/04/2022  - Saturday AIC GAME DAY 1 – Vs Iona College  Iona  TBA 

03/05/2022 - Tuesday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 3 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

05/05/2022 - Thursday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 4 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

07/05/2022 - Saturday AIC GAME DAY 2 – Vs St Peters Lutheran College Villa Park TBA 

10/05/2022 - Tuesday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 5 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

12/05/2022 - Thursday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 6 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

14/05/2022 - Saturday AIC GAME DAY 3 – Vs Ashgrove Ashgrove TBA 

17/05/2022 - Tuesday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 7 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

19/05/2022 - Thursday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 8 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

21/05/2022 - Saturday AIC GAME DAY 4 – Vs St Patrick’s College St Pat’s TBA 

24/05/2022 - Tuesday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 9 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

26/05/2022 - Thursday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 10 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

28/05/2022 - Saturday AIC GAME DAY 5 – Vs St Laurence’s College Villa Park TBA 

31/05/2022 - Tuesday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 11 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

02/06/2022 - Thursday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 12 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

04/06/2022 - Saturday AIC GAME DAY 6 – Vs St Edmund’s College: Indigenous Round Villa Park  TBA 

07/06/2022 - Tuesday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 13 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

09/06/2022 - Thursday 1St and 2nd Season – Training 14 Villa Park 3.30 – 5.00 

11/06/2022 - Saturday AIC GAME DAY 7 – Vs Padua College Padua College, Kedron TBA 

 


